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DNF

DNF
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012
007
769
005
003
008
174
010
711
014
108
013
589
278
737
021
023
289
630
397
938
006
285
616
011
617
085
022
017
001
793
214
692
290
574
|

Steve Hatch
Mike Kiedrowski
Michael Lafferty
Brian Garrahan
Jason Raines
Fred Andrews
Robbie Jenks
Ty Davis

Randy Hawkins
Joshua Mclevy
Blair Bersano
Russel Pearson
Cole Calkins
Brian Brown
Matt Beaty
Benny Leonard li
John Bennett
Todd Morain
Jason Greer
Kevin Bennett
Alan Westerfield
Brian Lawson
Barry Hawk, Jr
George Greer
Jim Senecal
Chuck Woodford
Mike Monroe
Josh Lojak
Robert Lane | | |
Jim Jarrett
Rodney Smith
William Gilleland
Ben Grabham
Chad Sanner
Destry Abbott
Chris Panzella
Jason Ward

Scottsdale, AZ
Saugus, CA
Millville, NJ

Boulder Creek, CA

Belfair, WA
Salem, OH

New Straitsville, OH

Hesperia, CA

Travelers Rest, SC

Fairfield, CT
Pinconning, MI
Las Vegas, NV
East Sparta, OH
Boise, ID
Charlotte, NC
Cluff City, TN
Allison, PA
Ambherst, OH
Suffolk, VA
Milmay, NJ
Cromwell, KY
Adams, MA
Smithfield, PA
Smithfield, VA
Stamford, VT
St Clairsville, OH
Alabaster, AL
Tarentum, PA
Rochester, MN
Minerva, OH
Antioch, CA
Vale, NC
Australia
Smithfield, PA
Peoria, AZ
Plantsville, CT
Hopkins, SC
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DNF

018
024
746
020
591
045
378
537
030
780
055
765
273
299
253
634
655
766
683
694
990
288
279
825
577
681
116
099
742
789
049

Ryan Rodgers
Chris Gallt
Rod Stuckey
Ricki Mcatee
Jim Edmonds
John Barber
Nathan Kanney
Matt Jalbert
Daniel Beck
Wes Clarke
Gary Fridley
Andy Briggs
Sydney Gallt
Dale Brown, Jr
Jerry Frank
Keith Goyette
Robin Allsop
Nathan Phillips
Troy Cemerel
Curtis Ryan
Chris Chasse
Mike Stapula
Dustin Beaty
Brian Wright
Larry Roeseler
Todd Santheson
Aaron Branham
Mike Mccrea
Neil Dennett
Keith Bowman
Carl Pettit

Dover, PA
Eagle, Ml
Palmetto, GA
Cutler, OH
Merrimack, NH
Aliquippa, PA
High Falls, NY
Sturbridge, MA
Salem, OH
Westfield, MA
Clarksburg, WV
Medway, MA
Jackson, M|
Vale, NC
Dushore, PA
Southwick, MA
Agawam, MA
Hull, GA

Boulder Creek, CA

Fairdale, KY
Ashfield, MA
Highland, MI
Charlotte, NC
Gaffney, SC
Hesperia, CA
Plymouth, MA
Pataskala, OH
Bloomington, IN
Cumberland, RI
Jackson, GA
Cameron, WV
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027
764
820
444
109
696
107
056
102
050
112
662
551
611
862
541
639
697
522
653
654
418

Marty Aloisio
Chris Hicks
Corey Parlin
Jason Chancey
Shawn Jackson
Michael Grizzle
Adam Fennel
Michael Faulk
Dave Simcock
Paul Mccall
Brian Guetthoff
Brian Oneal
Lee Lankutis
Mike Copeland

Joseph Derryberry

Steve Henson
Ryan Barrett
Tommy Veator
Blake Ferrini
Bobby White
John Carr

Dan Germanovich

Grove City, PA
Benton, TN
Sherwood, Ml
Chattanooga, TN
Marlboro, NY
Dahlonega, GA
Pitcairn, PA
Connersville, IN
Swansea, MA
Swansea, SC
Butler, PA
Williamstown, MA
Litchfield, IL
Lisbon, OH
Rising Fawn, GA
Landrum, SC
Paris, IL

Warner Robins, GA

Rehoboth, MA
Richmond, VA
Monroe, GA
Lisban, OH

3:09:50
3:13:22
34703
3:17:56
3:18:58
3:19:07
3:24:55
2:93:51
2:54:10
2:54:22
2:58:42
2:59:40
3:01:44
3:08:00
3:08:04
2:16:00
2:33:07
1:33:41
1:59:48
0:29:29
0:37:26
0:51:25
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033
277
928
071
035
441
032
041
283
598
145
476
702
406
643
679
237
569
105
245
269
549
923
759
890
074
603

Scott Watkins
Garrett Edmisten
Russell Bobbitt
Bobby Hundall, Jr
Curt Wilcox
Bryan Henson
Brett Zofchak
Mike Mihalik
Lee Stephens
Anthony Mount
Mark Kelley
Greg Meacham
Bryan Grant

Bill King

Michael Sigety
Denny Anderson
Matthew Bostian
Michael Jolly
Derron Oakley
Craig Glavan
Jason Smith
Charles Mullins
Steve Saunders
Robert Blalock
Tim Langenback
Justin Fluharty
Scott Swindle

Leetonia, OH
Vero Beach, FL
Fayetteville, GA
Dennison, OH
Shinnston, WV
Landrum, SC
Washington, PA
Aliquippa, PA
Evans, GA
Lexington, SC
Blairsville, GA
Monson, MA
Dawsonville, GA
Downingtown, PA
Bloomingdale, NJ
Bellingham, MA
Rogers, OH
Wellston, OH
Seven Mile, OH
New Castile, PA
Imperial, PA
Hamilton, OH
Buena Vista, GA
Sharpsburg, GA
Stamford, VT

New Martinsville, WV

Villa Rica, GA
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019

Andy Shea

Hamilton, OH

KTM

6 2:59:11
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038
069

Darius Lattea
Kyle Milne

Belle, WV
Pittsburgh, PA
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YAM
YAM

5 2:46:01
5 2:46:05
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3:11:06

11 193 Aaron Baldwin

3 897 Mark Lee Statesboro, GA YAM 5 Birmingham, AL KTM 5
4 169 Kelvin Hull Walkersville, WV YAM 5 12 813 Mike Hanchett Sterling Heights, MI  YAM 5 3:12:31
5 645 Mark Hutchinson Stone Mountain, GA KTM 5 13 365 Lewis Shuler Angola, IN HON 5 3:13:11
6 480 Shaun Dailey Jonesboro, GA YAM 5 14 860 David Walker Rawdon, QU KTM 5 3:22:45
7 141 Jeff Melik Girard, OH HON 5 15 814 Daryl Gentry Akron, OH HON 4 2:40:38
8 060 Anthony Glasso Allison Park, PA YAM 5 16 192 Karl Dodson New Cumberland, PA KTM 4 2:46:36
9 090 John Grimm Stow, OH HON 5 17 804 Patrick Jones Valdosta, GA GAS 4 2:49:.06
10 061 Scott Guinter Barberton, OH HSQ 5 18 859 Stephane Desrochers St Jacques, QC KTM 4 3:08:53
11 691 Cody Mastin Whitehouse, OH KIM 5 19 659 Dwyne Parish Barnhart, MO KTM 4 3:11:31
12 427 Stephen Chapkovich Phillipsburg, NJ stz =5 20 723 Bryan Hensley Greeneville, TN IKEM- 3 1:52:17
13 791 F Rod Guarnett Mcdonough, GA YAM 4 21 885 Bruce Gann Smyrna, GA HON 3 1:56:29
14 412 Jess Roberson Trussville, AL KTM 2 22 671 Randy Smallwood Beaver, PA IGEMI T 35 155714
15 062 Raleigh Thompson Mercer, PA CAN 2 23 139 Mike Zibaila Midland, PA IGEMES 3 5732
16 523 Bob Pannell Jacksonville, FL HON 2 24 682 James Niles Southbury, CT YAM 3 2:05:22
DNF 670 HON O 25 585 Jason Jones Birmingham, AL YAM 3 2:12:13
LR 26 251 Kerry Ullom Bellefontaine, OH KTM 2 1:17:47
27 202 Wesley Knippenberg Cumberland, MD KTM 2 1:26:18
1 0erletien/iiueh Chatdon Ol KTM 6 30815 58 664 Eric Reinhard Wiliamstwon, MA  KTM 2 1:26:41
N e il KIM 6 31018 .9 205 chris Coffmon Blacklick, OH KTM 1 05535
8\ 240 Steverth, Arhur e Reiie, HON =65 31847 50 514 “Tim Farina Pittsburgh, PA YAM 1 1:09:22
4 Srailonashices Kingston, MA HON 6 317227  h\r 195 RobertBates!l  Caldwell, OH SUZ 0 0:00:00
5 594 Jeff Collins Dalton, GA KTM 6 3:18:34
6 519 Lester Partlow Candler, NC HON 6 3:25:29 :
7 698 Vance Earl Blachsburg, SC YAM 5 2:36:06 1 552 Patrick Hayes Wilkesboro, NC KTM 5 2:42:22
8 052 Todd Temple West Chester, PA KTM 5 2:51:09 2 716 Phil Smith Lorain, OH HON 5 2:43:31
9 042 Todd Narrow Sharon, PA GAS 5 2:52:48 3 040 Ben Bouwens Newark, NY YAM 5 2:44:11
10 724 James Aiello Hewitt, NJ KTM 5 3:01:59 4 738 Gary Carrier Bluff City, TN SUZ 57 2:48:24
11 530 Gary Stoffer Martins Ferry, OH SUz 5 3:02:59 5 057 Chris Buzzelli Rootstown, OH YAM 5 2:50:40
12 029 Richard Burbick Leetonia, OH GAS 5 3:05:40 6 529 Corey Arnold Blouster, OH YAM 5 2:52:06
13 065 Paul Guy Kalamazoo, Ml KTM 5 3:05:42 7 797 Adam Haskell Mt Pleasant, SC KTM 5 2:53:49
14 597 Shawn Albright Burnham, PA KAW 2 1:20:02 8 162 Brian Howell Fort Wayne, IN YAM 5 2:54:43
15 758 Frank Anello Newnan, GA KTM 1 0:31:49 9 239 Bradley Hicks Simpsonville, SC KAW 5 2:57:34
. 10 579 Joshua Gaitten New Straitsville, OH YAM 5 2:58:55
s 11 532 Keith Jeziorski South Park, PA YAM 5 2:59:08
10 Bredetlc Bl KEW =3 2142:55 12 164 Jamie Smith Milton, WV SUz 5 2:59:38
2ivaasieny Hughes Telngitlams,[ca. - YAM 2 2007 . - 18 terd ikevin Coffee Wadsworth, OH YAM 5 3:00:26
DT SmOmmes  SewntA LS IR g4 s omeraw  NewSmlC YA 5 sovi
5 080 Mark Mihalik Aliquip,pa PA KTM 5 2:54:50 15 788 Rodney Frank Cincinnati, OH KTM 5 3:03:29
6 676 Patrick Flynn HuEtingtont N AW S5 psmna - o e SOk PAiegrala O AN 07
; ) g 17 685 David Croot Roswell, GA OTH 5 3:08:00
7 094 Michael Holbert Mount Morris, PA YAM: 5 2:55:21 18 818 Mark Loyd Bishop, GA KAW 5 30946
ge e iy Watel"ford, o SIS el 19 823 Robin Hunringer St Lazare, QU SUz 5 3:10:48
o= 9 o Bk Hemnitage Ba GAS 229025 . o0t 1650 JochiMitchel Aliquippa, PA sUzZ 5 3:13:01
10 352 Brent Wlndla.nd Port Saint Lucie, FL SUZ 5 3:02:51 21 998 Clayton Owen Redfield, AR KTM 5 31513
19 7eoRBnanBowning, . - HIone oA HON 4 211927 55 131 Brent Waddell West Harrison, IN~~ HSQ 5 3:17:16
12 350 Frank Campbell West Palm Beach, FL KAW 4 2:44:24 23 087 Matt Benentt Beaver Falls, PA SUZ 5 31806
L EED LG E UL B ek Swansea, MA HON 5 3:27:00
14 059 Randall Hillegas Cumbgrland, MD SUZE=3EN1:52:23 25 690 Jeremy Beenken Benton, AR YAM 4 23458
15 068 T_roy Schlereth Ma'nsfleld., OH HON 3 1:52:53 26 481 Bill Hart Gwd, SC KTM 4 24158
18 077 Bilcold Saintibotie, MO KIM 1 03005 57 097 ciint Edwards Uhrichsville, OH SUZ 4 24248
17 745 Owe.n Hightower Mt Pleasant, SC SUzZ 1 0:34:24 28 531 Eric Terrell Middletown, IN KTM 4 2-44-18
189 0 hatick Armctiong] | Wales MR HON = 0. 29 686 James Embro Aravia, GA KTM 4 2:47:11
30 387 Bryan Hollingshead Wellston, OH SUzZ 4 2:48:05
1 540 David Davis Canton, GA KTM 5 2:58:04 31 895 John Hoyer Fayetteville, GA YAM 4 2:51:44
2 339 Chris Clark Watkinsville, GA KTM 5 2:58:08 32 753 Chad Wood Chatsworth, GA KAW 4 2:52:18
3 989 Carrol Dickerson Pine BIuff, AR KTM 5 2:59:49 33 448 Benjamin Huff Beaver, PA SUZ 4 2:54:58
4 739 Adam Delph Bristol, TN HON 5 3:00:46 34 447 Dave Disbennett Adelphi, OH KAW 3 1:49:48
5 635 Aaron Snyder Latrobe, PA KTM 5 3:01:40 35 409 Michael Thonas Charleston, SC HON 3 1:54:35
6 856 Paul Arbec Rawdon, QC HON 5 3:04.06 36 249 Matt Radecky Alpha, NJ HON 3 3:07:56
7 489 G.Cain Blackwood Bolivar, OH YAM 5 3:07:35 37 939 Austin Gomez Dallas, GA KAW 2 1:11:42
8 779 Kevin Cozzi Pittsburgh, PA KTM 5 3:08:58 38 675 Dennis Scheffeo Beach City, OH KAW 1 0:35:17
9 796 Carter Haskell Mt Pleasant, NC KTM 5 3:09:45 39 516 Michael Bush Stamford, VT YAM 1 0:38:10
10 843 Raymond Krohn Lorain, OH KTM 5 3:10:18 40 733 Bobby Johnston Dalton, GA KAW 1 0:39:.06
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688
172
993
297
673

41
42
DNF
DNF
DNF

Toby Boyd
Shawn Barnes
Chris Book
Dale Brown, Jr
Scott Fetterman

Warrenville, SC
Mercer, PA
Lawrenceville, GA
Vale, NC
Plymouth, MA

KAW
GAS
HON
suz
HON
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0:42:00
0:42:30
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
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082
054
274
964
622
460
650
720
755
921
117
115
196
608
909
894
640
546
538
128
181
663
910
600
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648
893
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D R Atwood

Travis Green

Kyle Chaney
Nathan Alering
Andrew Kendrick
Joshua Mccoy
Joey Belmont
Justin Tucker
Craig Carpenter
Sam Nelson
Steven Arthur
Tony Hall

Jordan Snyder
Mark Mcgrath
Brandon Maxwell
Josh Leigh

Todd Holton

Perry Kirton

Patrick Amato
Tommy Povenski, Jr
David Patterson | | |
Timothy Thompson
Shawn Remington
H Mark Willis
Jonathan Woodford
David Vancuren
Charlie Delaura
David Tripp

Shelby Dunson
Brian Rzeszotsrski

Millfield, OH
Vinton, OH
Pataskala, OH
Cincinnati, OH
White, GA
Huntington, WV
Canal Winchester, OH
Medway, MA
Pascoag, RI
Hickory, NC

New Bern, NC
Alexandria, OH
Monaca, PA
Wadsworth, OH
Burgettstown, PA
Stephens, GA
Albany, GA

Nep Beach, FL
Lake Hopatcong, NJ
East Palestine, OH
Canal Fulton, OH
Coolville, OH
Hiller, PA
Lexington, KY
Southington, OH
Laurelville, OH
Plymouth, MA
Naples, FL
Okeechobee, FL
Peninsula, OH
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2:42:33
2:44:57
2:46:54
2:48:11
2:53:06
2:56:33
2:56:46
2:56:54
2:57:48
3:02:38
3:05:59
3:07:16
3:07:53
2:20:01
2:34:38
2:35:21
2:35:23
2:37:02
2:37:14
2:38:02
2:41:29
2:49:11
1:47:05
2:02:59
1515513
0:31:33
0:34:25
0:35:52
0:36:01
0:44:47

27

770
787
505
667
322
089
058
173
113
590
706
461
328
592
208
778
357
999
878
858
754
947
652
186
811
543
521
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Jeff Cross
Ruel Jones
Marty Mears
Edward Barter
Fred Schmidt
Chris Burke
Kevin Dalpiaz
Dan Kormos
Ted Zak

Doug Welch
Keith Davis
Heath Close
Mark Cline
Kevin Welch
Larry Legeza
Matt Girouard
Brad Snyder
Geoff Holder
William Smith
Paul Giro

Ed Boardwine
Tim King
Chris Mcdowell
Lloyd Shaffer
John Kennedy
Barry Coy
Christopher Sloan

Bluff City, TN
Nashville, TN
Wilmington, VT
Agawam, MA
West Mifflin, PA
Staffordsville, KY
Dillonvale, OH
Girard, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Ulster, PA
Flowery Branch, GA
South Park, PA
Dravosburg, PA
Sayre, PA

South Park, PA
Westfield, MA
Plymouth, IN
Cleveland, AL
Williamstown, GA
Garner, NC
Eclectic, AL
Hiram, GA
Hoschton, GA
Hilliard, OH
Arnoldsville, GA
North Fairfield, OH
Imperial, MO
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774
083
646
075
781
134
463
086
142
125
093
426
124
416
110
725
310
896
188
205

21 700
DNF 187
DNF 073
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Brian Barnes
David Galiano
Sean Dillon
Brian Melik
Nakai Green
Eddie Bell
Daniel Cahill
Jacob Coy

Josh Patton
Michael Brillanti
Shane Munger
Trey Cail

Robert French, Jr
Aaron Lindsey
Marshall Young
Douglas Hooten
Forrest Tracey
Robert Andrews
Kevin Larson
Nick Gentry
Todd Macdonald
Joseph Daniels
Jeffery Hively

Medway, MA
Weston, WV
Canton, GA
Girard, OH
Landrum, SC
Talyor Mill, KY
Talyor Mill, KY
Dover, PA
Waynesburg, PA
Palmetto, GA
North East, PA
Rome, GA
Cumberland, MD
Macon, GA
Fairmont, WV
Sacramento, CA
Bridgeport, WV
Baeaufort, SC
Mogadore, OH
Dawsonville, GA
Marietta, SC
Weston, WV
Parkersburg, WV

OO -=2DMNNWWW-MAEAEDDMOOOOOOIaOOOOAaoaooanoa

740
079
647
096
735
066
487
101
133
123
752
305
209
875
147
512
756
129
689
886

21 307
DNF 091
DNF 657
DNF 449
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Jimmy Pratt
Michael Schwartz
Patrick Williamstown
Charles Wertz
Ken Painter
Richard Stroud
Simon Wilson
Andrew Wells
Norm Into
Joseph Misinay
David Thompson
Kip Carroll

John Savoie
Dennie Roberts
Lee Stere

Robert Mormile
Marvin Mccarson
Mike Villers

Todd Newman
Roger Butler
William Swinson | | |
Charles Cress
Anthony Crushy
Gary Overton

Bluff City, TN
Carroll, OH
Douglasville, GA
Manns Choice, PA
Terrell, NC
Burgettstown, PA
King William, VA
Erie, PA
Wadsworth, OH
Hermitage, PA
Orlando, FL
Cocoa, FL
Davisburg, Ml
Calhoun, GA
Canfield, OH
Northfield, OH
Cleveland, SC
Morgantown, EV
Statesboro, GA
Lorida, FL
Dallas, GA
Butler, PA
Fayetteville, GA
Sugar Hill, GA
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3:00:51
3:04:17
3:04.53
3:10:16
3:11:28
3:14:07
3:14:53
2:38:03
2:42:32
2:43:51
2:47:08
2:54:58
2:56:32
3:03:35
3:06:30
2:37:46
1:11:20
1:14:32
2:02:26
0:37:09
0:48:16
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00



